Agreement # 4527 -Amendment# i Legistar # 22-0387

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 04/29/2022 Need Date: 05/13/2022
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: CAO-Procurement and Contracts Name: EBIX, INC.
Dept. Contact:  Annika Andersson Address: 1 EBIX Way
Phone: X 5911 Johns Creek, GA 30097
Department Jon Manning Dighaly sighed by Jon Mrving Phone: 404.901.0065
Head Signature: e
Jon Manning, CPPB Org Code: 0910000
Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project Stri ng

(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Risk Management
Service Requested: Review and Approve
Description: Amendment to increase NTE amount by $39,419 for insurance certificate tracking and adding CA.

Contract Term: 12/31/19-12/31/23 Contract Value: $75,819.

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Approved: /] Disapproved: [ ]  Date: osrioro2 By: Janeth SanPedio BTV T
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!
HR APPROVAL.:

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: . No: I I

Compliance verified by: SeraSalmanyan Sy e soee

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts)
Approved: v Disapproved: Date: 0510/2022 By; Michael Andersen Sz iz
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

OTHER APPROVAL.: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT TO:Jannika.andersson@edcgov.us

THANK YOU!
22-0387 D 1 of 1





